Comin Back At Cha 2017

49er
82771 Boozy Creek
89276 Cbeaux
65325 Clueless Bob
92770  Colorado Jackson
29167 Cowtown
101089  Dirt Hill Bill
82729 Doc Bard Parker
999045 Don Juan
97556  Double Nickle
101498 Kid Whiskey
87957 Lead Ringer
58597 Mad Man Jack
99774  Monk Parker
63490 Mose Spencer
104620 Parker County Outlaw
61865 Pinewood Kid
86427 Razor Back
17690 Sheriff A.B. Dupree
85549  Sidewinder Sid
77940 Texita Draw
100807 Tombstone Tim
59477  Two Gun Johnnie
Buckarette
103777  Hellfire Hanna
98454 Texas Cutie
B-Western
101775 AlamoAndy
92634 Black Jack Lee
98144  Blackhawk Henry
71030 Bramble Mountain Buzzard
39162 Copperhead Joe
81327 Macon A. Longshot
5672 Maddog McCoy
46037 Ringo Fire

Cattle Baroness

16235

Anita Nugun

Classic Cowboy

47472
69509
37555

Blaze Crittenden
Blazen Vaquero
D.J. McDraw

TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
GA
TX
AL
FL
KY
Wi
TX
KY
TX
CO
TX
NY
TX
X
TX
TX

TX
TX

TX
AL
GA
MN
KY
TX
AL
TX

MN

PA
(6{0)
OH
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55920
999044
999034

48030

84085
101649

36388

97324

50125

70340

37016

Deuce MccCall
Gunrunner Joe
Killer Dawg

Lazy N8

Outlaw Josey Wales
Sugarfoot Lomax
T-Bone Dooley
Tennessee Whiskers
Texas Ghost

Tonic Kid

Wild Big Bill

Classic Cowgirl

63491
67222
Cowboy
62115
62779
90849
67543
49316
40914
62301
Cowgirl
104781
78484
95104
95923
Duelist
39246
100818
24943
95351
70001
87025
77236
92280
8420
5867
81915
100282
97491
62987

Bella Spencer

Marie Laveau

Awedad

Blackey Cole
Boomstick

Duke Silverado
Outlaw Jimmy Wales
Sidekick

Stil Smokn

Boomstick Belle
China Doll
Diamond Kate

Etta Rose

Bad Bob Hardin
Bitter Root Jak
Calhoun Kid

Cash Proffitt
Chickasaw Bill
Cleve

Foard County News
Hairtrigger Hayes
Harry Il Late
Jailbreak Jake
Jerimiah Blackstone
Longhandle Slim
Peacemaker Mike

Rowdy Bates

TN
NC
TX
MN
CcOo
TX
TX
TN
TX
OK
AR

KY
CcOo

X
NM
X
TX
NY
AL
X

TX
TX
TX
NM

TX
TN
LA
MO
AR
TN
LA
TX
SC
MS
OK
TX
TX
TN
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El Patron

15684
29176
51167

7122

Beaver Trapper
J. D. Redeye
Pine Ridge Jack

Wrangler Ron

Elder Statesmen

80374
97051
1522
47289
99114
27790
100836
47132
97314
94206
59852
18722
18675
55763
17670
16437
56822
24922
34250
89685
10127
20963
102807
100168
10706
84292

Ambler

Beaver John
Bighorn

C.W. Knight
Caddo Kid

Capn Dan

CC Gunner
Colorado Plowboy
Gator Bait

Hot Lead Lefty
Lone Star Gringo
Low Down Polecat
Mace Bishop

No Name Mike
Non Stop

Pecos Pete
Pineywoods Jim
Rio Concho Kid
Sawyer

Sentry

Tex Fiddler
Texas Banker
Texas Bart
Texas Drifter
Texas Gunslinger
Whiskey Rick

Frontier Cartridge

89144
92249
91338
61129
81161
99591
100426
29137
34718

Jeb Stuart

Kid Rich

Krazy Kajun
Letsdoit
Lickskillet Charlie
Mudslide Mike
Ruff Kut

Rusty Cuffs

Silver Sam

MA
AR

Cco

AR
AR
NM
TN
TX
LA
Wi
CO
MS
TN
AR
X
AR
Wi
TX
NC
TX
TX
AL
CO
CA
TX
TX
TX
TX

FL
AZ
GA
TX
AL
FL
KY
TX
TX
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14625 Spur Roberts TX
25032  Stringbean TX
71705 Titus A. Gnatsass MO
101006 Trekker Kenya TX
266 Yankee MA
57361 YustaB X
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
99730 Bart Bittertrigger Finger TX
74288 Cheatin' Chamberlin AL
80601 Cole Trigger LA
31216 Confederate Colt FL
89158 Dal Sackett FL
81578 Deputy Short Stack NY
999039 Holdem X
44564  Lefty Too Slim NM
47576 Lodan B. Fast CO
95133  Polish Pistolero wi
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
49739 Cowboy Rick 1A
97642  Never Summer CO
60697 Possum Skinner LA
Frontiersman
93  Griff TX
69562 Major Missalot MO
77627 Nichols Creek AR
6289 Noz MO
41283  Six TX
Grand Dame
93367 Baby Ruth AL
8303 Camptown Lady Cco
100837 Gabby G Wi
87634 Katie Cuervo Wi
60899 Lady Ghost TX
43753 Texas Flower X
35054  Twilight Lil X
Gunfighter
61228 Badlands Bob GA
26793 Bubba Bear PA
96425 Chicken Scratch FL
93440 Cody Maverick VA
88514  Digger John KS
95103 Fairbanks Sam X
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93071
60183
89807
39117
90073
89993
89576

Hikes Point Hank
Kit Carson

Koda Joe

Nuttin Graceful
Rock Rotten
Stumpman

Tornado Diablo

La Patroness

28413 Bonnie Dee
Lady 49er

97052  Antelope Ann

94488  Ellie Gant

95352  Ginger Rail

87113 Ima QuikShot
999043 ity Bitty Bang Bang
100819 Josie Grace Underfyr

88511 Miss Behavin

84397  Morning Glory

56140 Redbud

99511 Redemption

94120 Rowdy On The Red

82600 Sassy Boots

78522 Tejas Red

Lady B-Western

98145 Dixie Pistols

92806 Double Tap

71706  Fannie Kicker

85754  Lil McGill

87860 Miss Bo

74038 Pinky Buscadero

69510 Sonora Blaze
Lady Duelist

67188 Iron Maiden

Lady Frontier Cartridge

3662
53411
93341
89159
92250
99394

Lady Frontier Cartridge Duelist

80874

Boston Lady
Little Star
Mustang Toni
Sammy Jo
Shirttail Bess

Tin Lizzy

Iva Gun

AL
TX
GA
TX
TX
AR
MN

MA

AR
TX
MO
X

TN
KY
GA
OH
LA
TX
X
TX

GA
GA
MO
TX
KY
Mi
CO

TN

MA
TX
AR
FL
AZ
(6{0)

AL
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Lady Gunfighter

81328
999033
99775

Concho Pearl
Daisy Dooley
Sopapilla Su

Lady Senior

88620
35884
89156
94034
88756
104209
97313
90957
32070

Agarita Annie
Bellekaye
Cassidy Jane
Daisy Dee

Dixie Deadeye
Hill Side Hanna
Lady Gator

Mule Town Molly

Wyoming Schoolmarm

Lady Silver Senior

67819
25755
60593
26409
18830
66033
29417
49245
55764
14015

Avocatessa
Buckskin Barb
Dimpled Darlin
Eleanor Jewel
Lefty Jo

Smokin Limey
Tac Hammer
Tennessee Tall
Trap Rock Annie
Wild Bird

Lady Wrangler

61220 Complicated Lady
70509 Dixie Rebel
51369 Honey B. Graceful
95863 Mean Michelle
90265 Okie Fenokie
100511 Pistol Packin Pami
103377  Possum Chaser
95134  Sunrise Rider
Range Boss
46267 Ben Scalped
89110 Blackwater Bob
63840 Boben Weev
16234 ltasca Bill
29271 Joe Boy
29072 Navarro Ned
19847  Ozark Outlaw

TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
FL
TX
LA
TX
MS
MN
DE

GA
FL

Mi
CcOo
X
FL
TN
Wi
CA

TX
LA
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
Wi

TX
AL

MN
TX
TX
AR
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49244
29548
7548
58156
90329
43802
10457
15165
5824
85134
Senior

64943
79130
101925
80657
58997
100575
95854
59139
88619
103076
35883
94125
33254
66801
90486
92810
60146

Senior Blackpowder Gunfighter

36386
62056

Rio Drifter

Roger the Dog

Ruff Cobb
Sagebrush Shorty
Short Tree

Tail N Kid
Tennessee Star
Texas Jack Starr
The Arizona Ranger

Woodsy Lore

Blind Bob
Bootstrap Richard
Deadwood Blackie
Duke City Deadeye
Icehouse Magee
John Wesley
Mustang Dave
Naildriver

Nueces Slim
Ouachita Badman
Reckon

Red River Raider
Red River Ray
Ruidoso

Steel Rail
Sundance Kid

The Notch

Four Bucks

Shady McLarry

Senior Duelist

28321
66849
58857

8490

Doc Roy L. Pain

Marshal Big Daddy Jenks

No Limit
Red River Rudy

Senior Gunfighter

60707
53496
67818

Senior Lady Duelist

15681

Fast Hammer
Levi Nitehawk
Tick Ridge

Nantucket Dawn

TN

CcOo
TX
AR
OK
TX
TX
MS
Wi

TX
TX
FL
LA
MS
X
NC
AR
TX
AR
TX
X
NC
TX
NY
NM
NY

ID
TX

Mi

LA
GA
LA

NM
TX
GA

MA
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Senior Lady Gunfighter

69563
62057
87857
76367

Buckshot Baby
Chula Kat
Krazy Legs Kay

Miss Weev

Silver Senior

90965
75905
25754
15682
76308
26408
57186
100493
95895
89707
5371
24642
78042
104730
35053
101993
20243
66068
69415
31330

Asup Sleeve

Cactus Whiskey
Desperado Dale
Eastern Tenderfoot
Fast Eddie

Faygo Kid

Galvez

GW Ketchum

I. B. Missin

Jack Pine Jerry
Johnny Shiloh

Jubal Early

Lefty Wheeler

Little Bowly

Marshal Jack Bridges
Marshal Kidd

MK Coyote

One Eyed Black Jack
Rubicon Ryder

Vaquero Dan

Silver Senior Duelist

20282
40913
41458
53503
94019
77334
63833
19486
60477
48577

Silver Senior Lady Duelist

Billy Boots
Canoe Creek Kid
Cooper York
Deacon Henry
Dirt Dart

Free at Last
Gunz Brokus
Irish Pat

Mack Hacker

Omabha John

89534  Lefty Lin

72463 Myra Venge
Wrangler

89432 Doc Aztec

MO
TX
TX

TX
DE
FL
MA
GA
Mi
LA
X
MN
MN
OH
LA
TX
X
TX
X
NY
MA
NC
DE

TX
AL
LA
NY
TX
TX
TX
LA
TX
TX

TX
NC

MN
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101992 Forty Dawg Kid TX
78053  Gunpowder John MD
85832 Hatfield TN
66389 Huckleberry Pace TX
66387 Juan TuMany X
61219 Petticoat Chaser X
70750 Smokey Shane LA
58264 Three Cut NC
48429 You Bet X

Young Gun
82017  Justdoit X

Wild Bunch

Wild Bunch Lady Modern
88756 Dixie Deadeye LA
95923 Etta Rose NM
18830 Lefty Jo CcO
92250  Shirttail Bess AZ

Wild Bunch Lady Traditional

81328

Wild Bunch Modern

101775
61228
97343
47289
93440
80657
63833
58997
16234
92249

101498
91338
88619

100426
66801
90329
34718
62301

101649
92810

102807
50125

Concho Pearl

AlamoAndy
Badlands Bob
Bo Dacious
C.W. Knight
Cody Maverick
Duke City Deadeye
Gunz Brokus
Icehouse Magee
Itasca Bill

Kid Rich

Kid Whiskey
Krazy Kajun
Nueces Slim
Ruff Kut
Ruidoso

Short Tree
Silver Sam

Stil Smokn
Sugarfoot Lomax
Sundance Kid
Texas Bart

Texas Ghost

TX

X
GA
SC
TN
VA
LA
TX
MS
MN
AZ
FL
GA
TX
KY
TX
AR
TX
TX
TX
NM
TX
TX
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48429 You Bet TX
Wild Bunch Traditional
90965 Asup Sleeve TX
71030 Bramble Mountain Buzzard MN
65325 Clueless Bob X
53503 Deacon Henry NY
60707 Fast Hammer NM
93  Griff X
48030 Lazy N8 MN
81327 Macon A. Longshot TX
5672 Maddog McCoy AL
56822 Pineywoods Jim TX
90073 Rock Rotten X
34250 Sawyer AL
89993  Stumpman AR
Outlaw
Lady Outlaw
71706  Fannie Kicker MO
67188 Iron Maiden TN
Outlaw
53393 Blackwater TN
97343 Bo Dacious SC
53503 Deacon Henry NY
60707 Fast Hammer NM
30137 Okaw IL
8490 Red River Rudy LA
8090 Taco Bill LA
43494 Texas Mac X
67187  Whiskey Creek Johnson TN
Plainsman
Plainsman Modern
70001 Chickasaw Bill AR
36386 Four Bucks ID
Plainsman Traditional
65325 Clueless Bob X
93  Griff TX
6289 Noz MO
61865 Pinewood Kid CcoO
71705 Titus A. Gnatsass MO
57361 YustaB TX
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